LJsaPHO

AlILA szafka umywalkowa 110x39cm, szuflady po prawej stronie, czerwona/srebrna

Kod:

Rozmiary
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

55612

1100 mm
500 mm
540 mm

Czerwony/Srebrny
MDF/laminat
2 lata

Karta techniczna
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



